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Country: Turkey

Bib
240
241
242
239

Name

Ramazan Karagoz
Sehmus Sarihan
Omer Tuncer

Naif Bozkurt

Country: Iltaly

Bib
221
219
218
220

Name

Michele Vaia
Giampaolo Crotti
Nadir Cavagna
Michael Monella

Country: Romania

Bib
230
228
229
227

Country: Russian Federation

Bib
231
233
232

Name

Andrei Leanca

lonut Marius Dumitru

Mihai Marian Falcescu
Alexandru Daniel Dobritescu

Name

Ruslan Fattakhov
Rodion Reshetnikov
Konstantin Galiullin

Country: Czech Republic

Bib
207
206
205
208

Name

Lukas Pomezny
Michal Pinkas
Tomas Lichy
Dominik Sadlo

Country: Slovenia

Bib
235
234
237
236

Name

Rok Bratina
Anze Bozic
Jost Lapajne
Tim Kovacic

Country: United Kingdom

Bib
213
210
212
211

Name

Max Wharton
Nathan Jones
Bradley Traviss
Andrew Lawler

Country: Bulgaria

Bib
202
203
201

Name

Georgi Landzhev
Nikolay Tsvetankov
Krasimir Krastev

Team Points: 21

DOB LowPoint
11.04.97 0:28:12
01.01.96 0:29:07
03.09.96 0:30:58
10.11.94 0:32:33

Team Points: 22

DOB LowPoint
16.06.94 0:29:50
13.02.94 0:30:06
17.04.95 0:30:27
25.08.94 0:33:33

Team Points: 36

DOB LowPoint
30.11.95 0:29:14
18.06.96 0:30:55
25.06.96 0:31:10
01.06.94 0:32:37

Team Points: 37

DOB LowPoint
05.05.94 0:30:01
19.04.94 0:30:41
13.08.95 0:31:24

Team Points: 44

DOB LowPoint
04.07.94 0:30:57
06.02.94 0:31:11
22.03.94 0:31:44
31.08.95 0:32:00

Team Points: 58

DOB LowPoint
06.07.94 0:29:47
22.09.94 0:32:.01
02.07.94 0:32:21
26.01.95 0:33:18

Team Points: 62

DOB LowPoint
08.07.96 0:30:42
03.10.94 0:30:56
08.02.95 0:31:58
24.10.95 0:32:50

Team Points: 87

DOB LowPoint
23.01.95 0:32:15
26.05.94 0:32:12
04.09.94 0:34:39

HighPoint
0:47:02
0:48:13
0:51:55
0:52:48

HighPoint
0:48:57
0:50:09
0:51:10
0:56:35

HighPoint
0:49:29
0:51:34
0:51:48
0:54:50

HighPoint
0:50:16
0:51:15
0:51:43

HighPoint
0:50:25
0:51:24
0:53:01
0:53:49

HighPoint
0:49:41
0:53:29
0:53:57
0:55:14

HighPoint
0:51:31
0:52:06
0:54:07
0:55:13

HighPoint
0:53:27
0:53:35
0:58:13

Finish

0:48:51
0:49:54
0:53:34
0:54:30

Finish

0:50:29
0:51:45
0:52:35
0:58:34

Finish

0:51:05
0:53:11
0:53:21
0:56:33

Finish

0:51:57
0:52:47
0:53:19

Finish

0:52:17
0:53:06
0:54:45
0:55:40

Finish

0:51:29
0:55:13
0:55:43
0:56:49

Finish

0:53:09
0:53:53
0:55:52
0:57:37

Finish

0:55:09
0:55:31
1:00:12

Timing and Ranking services by Depar Timing, www.departiming.com
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N\~ 12th European Mountain Running European

A e champlanships AE
Borovets (BUL) - 6 Jul 2013 Boravetsin
Junior Men Team Results

9 Country: Ireland Team Points: 101
Point Bib Name DOB LowPoint HighPoint Finish
25 217 Killian Mooney 02.04.95 0:32:10 0:53:42 0:55:20
37 214 Mitchell Byrne 19.08.94 0:33:47 0:57:38 0:59:16
39 215 Kyle Larkin 07.12.95 0:34:41 0:59:39 1:01:25
(40) 216 Shane Maguire 06.01.94 0:36:01 1:00:49 1:02:47
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